Political and Security Committee Decision (CFSP) 2020/2199 of 8 December 2020 on the appointment of the Head of Mission of the European Union CSDP mission in Mali (EUCAP Sahel Mali) (EUCAP Sahel Mali/2/2020)

Article 1 Mr Hervé FLAHAUT is hereby appointed as Head of Mission...

Article 2 This Decision shall enter into force on the date of...

Signature

Changes to legislation: There are currently no known outstanding effects for the Political and Security Committee Decision (CFSP) 2020/2199. (See end of Document for details)

- (1) OJ L 113, 16.4.2014, p. 21.
- (2) Political and Security Committee Decision (CFSP) 2017/1780 of 18 September 2017 on the appointment of the Head of Mission of the European Union CSDP mission in Mali (EUCAP Sahel Mali) (EUCAP Sahel Mali/1/2017) (OJ L 253, 30.9.2017, p. 37).
- (3) Council Decision (CFSP) 2019/312 of 21 February 2019 amending and extending Decision 2014/219/CFSP on the European Union CSDP mission in Mali (EUCAP Sahel Mali) (OJ L 51, 22.2.2019, p. 29).
- (4) Political and Security Committee Decision (CFSP) 2020/888 of 23 June 2020 extending the mandate of the Head of Mission of the European Union CSDP mission in Mali (EUCAP Sahel Mali) (EUCAP Sahel Mali/1/2020) (OJ L 205, 29.6.2020, p. 18).

## **Changes to legislation:**

There are currently no known outstanding effects for the Political and Security Committee Decision (CFSP) 2020/2199.